Hanakawa Lunch Specials

All items include of soup or salad

Entrees

Includes fried rice and vegetables

Chicken (Teriyaki or Hibachi)
Calamari (Teriyaki or Hibachi)
Sirloin Steak (Teriyaki or Hibachi)
Tuna (Teriyaki or Hibachi)
Salmon (Teriyaki or Hibachi)
Shrimp (Golden, Garlic or Hibachi)
Sesame Scallop

Filet Mignon  (Teriyaki or Hibachi)
Vegetable Hibachi

Hibachi Combinations

Includes fried rice and vegetables

Chicken & Shrimp

Chicken & Salmon

Chicken & Scallop

Steak & Chicken

Steak & Shrimp

Seafood Combination (Shrimp, Scallops, Calamari)

$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$6.95

$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.95
$12.95

Japanese Combination Lunch Bento

Includes Tempura, California roll, Kyuri su and rice

Chicken Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Steak Teriyaki

$10.95
$11.95
$12.95



From Kitchen

Nabeyaki Udon ( California roll ) $10.95
Tempura Udon ( California roll ) $10.95
Yaki Soba ( Chicken or Vegetable) $10.95
Tonkatsu $12.95

From Sushi Bar

Served with Miso Soup or Salad

Sushi Lunch A ( 6 Pieces of Nigiri & California roll ) $10.95
Sushi Lunch B ( 8 Pieces of Nigiri & California roll ) $12.95
Sashimi & Sushi Lunch Box $16.95
( 6 Pieces of Sashimi, 3 Pieces of Nigiri Sushi & 2 pieces each of California roll and Spicy Tuna roll)

Sashimi Lunch ( 12 Pieces of Sashimi & Steam Rice) $15.95
Unagi Don $15.95
Sake Don or Tekka Don $14.95
Spicy Sashimi Bowl $15.95

( Assorted chop raw fish with fresh vegetable, Steam rice with spicy & sweet chill sauce )

Makimono Lunch ( California roll, Tekka roll and Ebi Tempura roll) $11.95

Sashimi Salad $8.95



Makimono Lunch Special

Choice of:

* Avocado Roll

* Spicy Salmon Roll
* Kappa Roll

* Tuna Roll

* Spicy Tuna Roll

Served with Soup or Salad

Any Two Rolls $8.50
Any Three Rolls $11.50

* Kanpyo Roll

* Negi Hamachi Roll
* Tuna Avocado

* Ebi Tempura Roll
*Una Q

* Salmon Avocado
* California Roll

* Philly Roll

* Oshinko Roll

* Salmon Roll



