Hanakawa Lunch Specials

All items include of soup or salad

Entrees

Includes fried rice and vegetables

Chicken	(Teriyaki or Hibachi)	\$7.95
Calamari	(Teriyaki or Hibachi)	\$8.95
Sirloin Steak	(Teriyaki or Hibachi)	\$8.95
Tuna	(Teriyaki or Hibachi)	\$9.95
Salmon	(Teriyaki or Hibachi)	\$9.95
Shrimp	(Golden, Garlic or Hibachi)	\$9.95
Sesame Scallop		\$9.95
Filet Mignon	(Teriyaki or Hibachi)	\$11.95
Vegetable Hibachi		\$6.95

Hibachi Combinations

Includes fried rice and vegetables

Chicken & Shrimp	\$10.95
Chicken & Salmon	\$10.95
Chicken & Scallop	\$10.95
Steak & Chicken	\$10.95
Steak & Shrimp	\$11.95
Seafood Combination (Shrimp, Scallops, Calamari)	\$12.95

Japanese Combination Lunch Bento

Includes Tempura, California roll, Kyuri su and rice

Chicken Teriyaki	\$10.95
Salmon Teriyaki	\$11.95
Steak Teriyaki	\$12.95

From Kitchen

Nabeyaki Udon (California roll)	\$10.95
Tempura Udon (California roll)	\$10.95
Yaki Soba (Chicken or Vegetable)	\$10.95
Tonkatsu	\$12.95

From Sushi Bar

Served with Miso Soup or Salad

Sushi Lunch A (6 Pieces of Nigiri & California roll)	\$10.95
Sushi Lunch B (8 Pieces of Nigiri & California roll)	\$12.95
Sashimi & Sushi Lunch Box (6 Pieces of Sashimi , 3 Pieces of Nigiri Sushi & 2 pieces each of California roll and Spicy T	\$16.95 una roll)
Sashimi Lunch (12 Pieces of Sashimi & Steam Rice)	\$15.95
Unagi Don	\$15.95
Sake Don or Tekka Don	\$14.95
Spicy Sashimi Bowl (Assorted chop raw fish with fresh vegetable, Steam rice with spicy & sweet chill sauce)	\$15.95
Makimono Lunch (California roll, Tekka roll and Ebi Tempura roll)	\$11.95
Sashimi Salad	\$8.95

Makimono Lunch Special

Served with Soup or Salad

Any Two Rolls	\$8.50
Any Three Rolls	\$11.50

Choice of:

- * Avocado Roll
- * Spicy Salmon Roll
- * Kappa Roll
- * Tuna Roll
- * Spicy Tuna Roll

- * Kanpyo Roll
- * Negi Hamachi Roll
- * Tuna Avocado
- * Ebi Tempura Roll
- * Una Q

- * Salmon Avocado
- * California Roll
- * Philly Roll
- * Oshinko Roll
- * Salmon Roll